southern
sky

Start Time

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
12:05:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
1:30:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:25:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

End Time

9:00:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
12:05:00 AM
12:30:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:25:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:30:00 PM

Late

Theme

NSS Programme

The Top 2
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Day 1

Topic
Registrations
Welcome
Minister's Address to Conference
How's the NSS Programme doing?
Measuring the delivery of benefits
To Stimulate, or simply not Stifle?
Morning Tea
Making the most of ADS-B
National ADS-B Network Implementation Progress
PBN - Christchurch Flight Paths Trial
Lunch
Workshops

Workshop 1: PBN

Workshop 2: ADS-B
Afternoon Tea
Operational Strategy and the new ATM System
The value of Real Time Met Products
Helping you transition - Panel Discussion
Day 1 Closing Comments
Refreshments

Conference Dinner

2018 NSS Conference Programme

Steve Smyth Director NSS

Hon Phil Twyford Minister of Transport
Steve Smyth Director NSS

Tim Hughes (Mahino Consulting)
Stephanie Shaw (UK CAA)

Andrew Andersen (ASTRA)
Andy Alford (Airways)
Rhys Boswell (CIAL)

Split into 2 Groups
Ray Harvey/Lydia Randall
Brigid Borlase

Tim Boyle (Airways)

Ray Thorpe (MetService)
Mark Hughes (CAA)
Steve Smyth Director NSS



Start Time

8:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:35:00 AM
9:05:00 AM
9:35:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:55:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:35:00 AM
11:55:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:40:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:20:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:50:00 PM

End Time

8:30:00 AM
8:35:00 AM
9:05:00 AM
9:35:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:55:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:35:00 AM
11:55:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

2:20:00 PM

2:40:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

Theme

New
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New Technology
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Day 2

Topic

Registrations

Welcome to Day 2

IATA perspective on the GANP
Japan - CARATS update by JCAB
US NextGen Update - FAA

Steve Smyth

Blair Cowles (IATA)
Shuji Takahashi (JCAB)
Christopher Loring (FAA)

Morning Tea

International Panel
PBN for General Aviation (Part 91)
Digital Towers - Auckland Trial

The Paper to Digital Transformation Journey

Space Based ADS-B - Aireon Update
Australia/NZ SBAS Trial - Aviation Aspects
Commercial UAV/RPAS operations in NZ

RPAS/UAV Training at Massey

Lunch

Brigid Borlase (CAA)
lan Andrews (AOPA)
Mike Turner (Airways)
Matt Day (Aeropath)

Ken McLean (Aireon)
Matt Amos (LINZ)
Andy Grant (UAVNZ)

Damen Golding (Massey University School
of Aviation)

Afternoon Tea

A vision for unmanned aircraft operations in NZ

A Market Entry Unmanned Aircraft Operator
Technology Panel

Conference Closing Comments

Steve Moore (CAA)

Zouhair Mahboubi (Zephyr Airworks)
Sean Rogers (CAA)

Steve Smyth Director NSS

Video Conf or Recorded



