

2018 NSS Conference Programme

Day 1							
Start Time	End Time	Theme	Topic				
8:00:00 AM	9:00:00 AM		Registrations				
9:00:00 AM	9:10:00 AM	NSS Programme	Welcome	Steve Smyth Director NSS			
9:10:00 AM	9:20:00 AM		Minister's Address to Conference	Hon Phil Twyford Minister of Transport			
9:20:00 AM	9:40:00 AM		How's the NSS Programme doing?	Steve Smyth Director NSS			
9:40:00 AM	10:10:00 AM		Measuring the delivery of benefits	Tim Hughes (Mahino Consulting)			
10:10:00 AM	10:40:00 AM		To Stimulate, or simply not Stifle?	Stephanie Shaw (UK CAA)			
10:40:00 AM	11:10:00 AM		Morning Tea				
11:10:00 AM	11:40:00 AM	The Top 2	Making the most of ADS-B	Andrew Andersen (ASTRA)			
11:40:00 AM	12:05:00 AM		National ADS-B Network Implementation Progress	Andy Alford (Airways)			
12:05:00 PM	12:30:00 PM		PBN - Christchurch Flight Paths Trial	Rhys Boswell (CIAL)			
12:30:00 PM	1:30:00 PM		Lunch				
1:30:00 PM	3:00:00 PM	Workshops	Workshops	Split into 2 Groups			
			Workshop 1: PBN	Ray Harvey/Lydia Randall			
			Workshop 2: ADS-B	Brigid Borlase			
3:00:00 PM	3:30:00 PM		Afternoon Tea				
3:30:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	Other key initiatives	Operational Strategy and the new ATM System	Tim Boyle (Airways)			
4:00:00 PM	4:25:00 PM		The value of Real Time Met Products	Ray Thorpe (MetService)			
4:25:00 PM	4:50:00 PM		Helping you transition - Panel Discussion	Mark Hughes (CAA)			
4:50:00 PM	5:00:00 PM		Day 1 Closing Comments	Steve Smyth Director NSS			
5:00:00 PM	6:30:00 PM		Refreshments				
7:00:00 PM	Late		Conference Dinner				

Day	2
-----	---

Start Time	End Time	Theme	Topic	
8:00:00 AM	8:30:00 AM		Registrations	
8:30:00 AM	8:35:00 AM	International	Welcome to Day 2	Steve Smyth
8:35:00 AM	9:05:00 AM		IATA perspective on the GANP	Blair Cowles (IATA)
9:05:00 AM	9:35:00 AM		Japan - CARATS update by JCAB	Shuji Takahashi (JCAB)
9:35:00 AM	10:05:00 AM		US NextGen Update - FAA	Christopher Loring (FAA)
10:05:00 AM	10:35:00 AM		Morning T	ea
10:35:00 AM	10:55:00 AM		International Panel	Brigid Borlase (CAA)
10:55:00 AM	11:15:00 AM	Operations	PBN for General Aviation (Part 91)	Ian Andrews (AOPA)
11:15:00 AM	11:35:00 AM		Digital Towers - Auckland Trial	Mike Turner (Airways)
11:35:00 AM	11:55:00 AM		The Paper to Digital Transformation Journey	Matt Day (Aeropath)
11:55:00 AM	1:00:00 PM		Lunch	
1:00:00 PM	1:20:00 PM	ббс	Space Based ADS-B - Aireon Update	Ken McLean (Aireon)
1:20:00 PM	1:40:00 PM	nok	Australia/NZ SBAS Trial - Aviation Aspects	Matt Amos (LINZ)
1:40:00 PM	2:00:00 PM	Tech	Commercial UAV/RPAS operations in NZ	Andy Grant (UAVNZ)
2:00:00 PM	2:20:00 PM	New Technology	RPAS/UAV Training at Massey	Damen Golding (Massey University School of Aviation)
2:20:00 PM	2:40:00 PM		Afternoon Tea	
2:40:00 PM	3:00:00 PM	3)	A vision for unmanned aircraft operations in NZ	Steve Moore (CAA)
3:00:00 PM	3:20:00 PM	New Technology	A Market Entry Unmanned Aircraft Operator	Zouhair Mahboubi (Zephyr Airworks)
3:20:00 PM	3:50:00 PM		Technology Panel	Sean Rogers (CAA)
3:50:00 PM	4:00:00 PM		Conference Closing Comments	Steve Smyth Director NSS

Video Conf or Recorded